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Open Front Assembly Instructions 
 
 
 

Open Front Legs 
QTY: 3-4 

Open Front Bolts 
QTY: 3-4 

3/16” Allen Wrench 
P/N: 77813 

QTY: 1 

Open Front Top 
with Bookbox 

QTY: 1 

04500 
20X27 

04501 
18X24 

04502 
24X48 

04503 
Wing 

04504/04505 
Diamond/Mini Diamond 

Replacement Hardware Pack  
70201 BLA/ZINC-R: 

 
1. (8) Open Front Bolts 
2. (1) 77813- 3/16” 

Allen Wrench 
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Small Holes 
Face Inward 

Large Holes 
Face Outward 

Secure With 
Bolts Provided 

 
 
 
 
 

Bolt will be flush 
with the leg 
when fully 
tightened 


